  锂碳电容器 Lithium Carbon Capacitors
■ 产品一览表 Series Table
Max.
+65℃
+65℃
+65℃
无
NO

please be sure to contact our sales offices or agents immediately.
  锂碳电容器 Lithium Carbon Capacitors
■产品编码 Part Number System
※第二部分 Part 2
 1  2  3
□□□
S 4.2 130 ×65 D 5.0 05 L3
S 3.8 130 ×65 D 10.0 10 L3
S 4.2  130 ×65 D 10.0 10 L3
S 4.2  130 ×65 D 10.0 10 L3
代码
Code
系列
Series
公差
Tol. (%)
特征
Feature
容量
 Cap. (F)
代码
Code
代码
Code
软包
Laminate
代码
Code
电压
Vol. (V)
厚度
Thi. (mm)
代码
Code
软包Laminate
软包Laminate
软包
Laminate
长度 *宽度
Length×
Width (mm)
代码
Code
ZFC 10000 109 -20~+50 0M
ZFC 7200 728 -20~+50 0M
ZFC 5500 558 -20~+50 0Y
L3
系列
Series
容量
Capacitance
公差
Tolerance
电压
Voltage
厚度
Thickness
成型类型
Type
ZFC 508 S 0Y/0M 05/10D
长度 *宽度
Length×Width
12 13 14
□□□ □ □□ □ □□
10 11
□□
4  5  6 7 8  9
ZFC 5000 508 -20~+50 0M
规格若有任何变更将不予通知。如有产品安全或技术问题，请即与我司业务部或代理商联系。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Should a safety or technical concern arise regarding the product,